~

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION Of CONTRACT |

W

L a1




Lo e o e e R . o it s gt ! \ '
AN BRI & Y 3 o B

= R

L EREE SR
f.,'- L el
L

NRC-30-83-645

b Modtfication No. 15
f Page ¢ of 2
{ The purpose of this modification 1s to provide CY=1991 funds in the amount
(A of $4,600 for TLD monitoring programs at Monticello Nuclear Plant and
iy Prairie lsland Nuclear Plant. Accordingly, the folluwing change

is hereby made:
Y 1. Under Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A.,
i Consideration, paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:
e
B 10 “3.  The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
HIR this Cooperative Agreement since fnception is $32,700.00."
? A1l other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.
i
|_:_"
[
i
1 '1.
!L
e
18 - %
| e
E
:

sl R Bisui LAV o A g T B e =
L L = R T S N = N I L T OSSN RS O, L Tl i = N NS U I, ™ O Y SO ST e I il SN



